
Alusteel/Teflon

Alusteel

Offer Angebot

Alustahl/Teflon

Alustahl

Individual bread moulds

Individuelle Brotformen

Blankenbergse Steenweg 44 A 8377 Zuienkerke +32 (0)50 70 26 63



Alusteel/Teflon

Alustahl/Teflon

Alusteel/Alustahl

26/13/6 

17/11/6 

18/12/6 

21/12/6 

23/13/6 

24/14/6

24,5/14,3/6 

24/14/7,5 

26/13/6 

17/11/6

18/12/6 

21/12/6 

23/13/6 

24/14/6 

26/13/7,5 

24,5/14,3/6 

28,5/13/6 

27/14/6 

24/14/7,5 

(DS1320021)

(DS1220347)

(DS1320016)

(DS1320019)

(DS1920108)

(DS1220350)

(DS1920110)

(DS1920114)

(DS1320103)

(DS1320114)

(DS1320098)

(DS1320119)

(DS1320411)

(DS1320126)

(DS1420242)

(DS1820496)

(DS1320436)

(DS1620032)

(DS1320398)
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